Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Court Compound, Bardhaman – 713101

Corrigendum

Please read the 1st April of 2016 in Zilla Parishad Calendar as Working Day in place of Public Holiday which has been inadvertently marked by red.

Secretary,
Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

Memo No.: 2868/200/BZP/ESTT-11/7

Date : 20-01-16

Copy forwarded for information:

- 1. Karmadhyaksha (All)/Member(All), Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 2. Sub Divisional Office (All), Burdwan District
- 3. DP&RDO, Burdwan
- 4. Sabhapati/Executive Officer (All), Panchayat Samiti
- 5. Finance Controller & Chief Accounts Officer, Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 6. Treasury Officer & II, Bardhaman
- 7. District Engineer, Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 8. Executive Engineer, Bardhaman & Durgapur Division
- 9. All Employees, Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 10. C.A. to Sabhadhipati, Bardhaman Zilla Parishad for kind appraisal of the Sabhadhipati
- 11. C.A. to District Magistrate, Burdwan for kind appraisal of the District Magistrate
- 12. D.I.A., Bardhaman Zilla Parishad. He is requested to publish the corrigendum in the ZP office Website.
- 13. Notice Board, Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

Secretary,
Bardhaman Zilla Parishad